Amals Fiskehelg 2013-09-14

Resultatlista Knattar

Namn

Max Andersson
Viktor Mellberg
Kevin Stromberg
Leo Eriksson
Adam Nordgren
David Eriksson
Ronja Leijon
Sebastian Isberg
Agnes Frisk
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Klubb/Stad

Amal

Amal

Amal
Stockholm
Gisslaved
Stockholm
Lidkoping SFK
Amal

Amal

Vikt i gram

655
235
180
135
135
80
70
40
30



